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2024 SIJHSAA Class S State Track & Field Meet - 5/11/2024

Du Quoin High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 28

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Ccsd 204 (Pinckneyville) 204 46

 2 Okawville OJHS 40 . 50

 3 Summersville SUMM 39

 4 St. Joseph (Olney) SJOL 37

 4 Maryville Christian MCS2 37

 6 Saint Clare SCLA 34

 7 Selmaville SELM 33

 8 Aviston Elementary AVIS 31

 9 St. Boniface Catholic STBO 23

 10 Holy Childhood Of Jesus HCJ 21

 11 Jonesboro JONB 18

 12 Raccoon RACC 14

 13 Adams ADAM 12

 13 Saint Andrew STAN 12

 15 Woodlawn WL 11

 16 New Athens NATH 10

 16 New Horizon Christian NEHO 10

 16 Cisne CSNE 10

 19 Immaculate Conception (Colum IMCO 9

 20 St Mary's (Mt Vernon) STMV 8

 20 All Saints Academy ASA1 8

 22 Holy Trinity Catholic HTCS 7

 23 St. Rose (Breese) STRB 6

 23 New Hope Elementary NHOP 6

 23 St. Mary's (Edwardsville) STME 6

 23 Goreville GORE 6

 27 Christopher CHRS 5 . 50

 28 Sesser-Valier SV 5

 28 Sspp Catholic SSPP 5

 30 St. Teresa Catholic STER 4

 30 Ewing Northern EWNO 4

 30 Shawnee District 84 SHNE 4

 30 Bethel BTHL 4

 34 Queen Of Peace QOFP 3

 34 Egyptian EGYP 3

 36 Field Ccsd 3 FLD3 2

 36 New Simpson Hill SIMP 2

 36 Jasper JASP 2

 36 Steeleville STEE 2

 40 Norris City-Omaha-Enfield El NCOE 1

 40 St. Mary's (Alton) STMA 1

 40 Blessed Sacrament Catholic BSCS 1

 40 First Baptist Academy (O'Fal 1BAP 1

 40 Our Lady of Mount Carmel (He OLMC 1



Licensed To:  Du Quoin Middle School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:37 PM  5/13/2024  Page 2

2024 SIJHSAA Class S State Track & Field Meet - 5/11/2024

Du Quoin High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 28

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 40 St. Libory SLS 1

 546.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Pinckneyville PINK 43

 2 Saint Andrew STAN 42

 3 Ewing Northern EWNO 38

 3 Woodlawn WL 38

 5 Bluford BLUF 34

 6 Sesser-Valier SV 31

 7 St. Teresa Catholic STER 30

 8 Aviston Elementary AVIS 24 . 50

 9 First Baptist Academy (O'Fal 1BAP 24

 10 Goreville GORE 21

 11 St. Joseph (Olney) SJOL 19

 11 Saint Clare SCLA 19

 13 Our Lady of Mount Carmel (He OLMC 15

 14 Immaculate Conception (Colum IMCO 14

 15 Bethel BTHL 13

 16 Grand Prairie GPS 12

 17 Vienna VIEN 11

 18 Waltonville WALT 10 . 50

 19 Queen Of Peace QOFP 10

 20 Marissa MARI 8

 21 All Saints Academy ASA1 7

 22 Rome ROME 6

 22 Patoka PATO 6

 22 Cairo CARO 6

 22 Maryville Christian MCS2 6

 22 Shawnee District 84 SHNE 6

 27 Central City CCTY 5 . 50

 28 Spring Garden SPRG 5

 28 Oakdale OAKD 5

 28 Sts. Peter and Paul PNP 5

 31 Meridian (Mounds) MERI 4

 31 Selmaville SELM 4

 33 St. Mary's (Alton) STMA 3

 33 Prairie du Rocher PDR 3

 33 DeSoto DESO 3

 36 Giant City Elementary GIAN 2 . 50

 37 Cisne CSNE 2

 37 Summersville SUMM 2

 37 Okawville OJHS 2

 37 Opdyke-Belle Rive OBBR 2
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2024 SIJHSAA Class S State Track & Field Meet - 5/11/2024

Du Quoin High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 28

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 37 Field Ccsd 3 FLD3 2

 42 Zeigler-Royalton ZROY 1

 42 Raccoon RACC 1

 546.00Total


